

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2020-093(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
A			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
A.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	17,237.70	17,237.70		
A.7(1)	2.50	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	48,221.52	120,553.81		
B			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.9	1.00	l.s.	Mobilization and Demobilization	10,838.11	10,838.11		
C			<i>Earthwork</i>				
803	27.63	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Sandy Soil)	398.39	11,005.59		
D			<i>Reinforced Concrete Works</i>				
900(1)c1	8.74	cu.m.	Structural Concrete	11,513.36	100,626.76		
902(1)a	1,191.37	kg	Reinforcing Steel (Deformed) G-40	89.67	106,835.53		
E			<i>Finishings & Other Civil Works</i>				
1052(12)	252.00	ln.m.	Structural Steel Sheet Pile, Driven	4,338.64	1,093,337.50		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		1,460,435.01		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Centro Weste-Taboc Hanging Bridge with Bank Protection

Place of Delivery: Brgy. Centro Weste, Libertad, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**